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HARISHARAN  ADHIKARI27339251 ADDCATEGORY8916 BPrushotam  Adhikari

Mahesh  Shrestha45322202 ADDCATEGORY461002/4508 BTika Lal Shrestha

Raju  Bhandari45747723 ADDCATEGORY463045/116 BMoti Lal Bhandari

Kamalmani  Tripathi45908424 ADDCATEGORY463021/207 BLaxmi Prasad Tripathi

BISHAL  PARAJULI46512435 ADDCATEGORY422041/81 BChiranjivi  Parajuli

Hari Prasad Adhikari46903356 ADDCATEGORY122002 BTika Ram Adhikari

KESHAVRAJ  POKHREL50154677 ADDCATEGORY147129 BTulsi Prasad Pokhrel

SHILA  THAPA53910168 ADDCATEGORY46-01-69-01979 BThir Bahadur Thapa

Devi Kumari Gurung59529579 ADDCATEGORY122554 BRan Bahadur Gurung

Satish  Sai641333010 ADDCATEGORY46-01-71-07661 BShante  Sai

Bishal  Gurung649148011 ADDCATEGORY421006/188 BBhudha Bahadur Gurung

Puja Devi Koirala681114812 ADDCATEGORY1001/12667 BGopal Prasad Koirala

Sapana  Giri682260013 ADDCATEGORY51-01-72-02922 BChandra Lal Giri

SURYA BAHADUR CHHETRI707433314 ADDCATEGORY107935 BRam B. Chhetri

SHER JUNG THAPA713989615 ADDCATEGORY43-01-75-03821 BSom Bahadur Thapa

ABINASH  KSHATRI716329516 ADDCATEGORY46-01-75-02333 BOm Bahadur Chhetri

DHARMARAJ  BHANDARI716737017 ADDCATEGORY129122 BChudamuni  Bhandari

Surya  Kumal724228118 ADDCATEGORY42-01-74-03767 BBaburam  Kumal

BASANTA BAHADUR736472119 NEWLICENSE118788 BSamante  Ranabhat

Sagar  Poudel740410320 ADDCATEGORY42-01-73-02441 BLaxmi  Prassad Poudel

Prashant  Baral741536021 ADDCATEGORY46-11-74-00343 BBishnu Prasad Baral

BIMALA  GIRI742674422 ADDCATEGORY46-01-73-06506 BTara  Giri

SAMICKSHA  BHANDARI746204923 ADDCATEGORY46-01-74-02128 BSagar  Bhandari
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HIMAL  RANA759034624 ADDCATEGORY43-01-75-04159 BResham Bahadur Rana

SUMAN  THAPA761889325 ADDCATEGORY43-01-75-05983 BTek Bahadur Thapa

Binod  Acharya771165326 ADDCATEGORY136841 BKeshab Prasad Acharya

Manju  Nepali777662027 ADDCATEGORY46027300959 BLila Bahadur Sharkai

Mekha Bahadur B k780571228 NEWLICENSE14-02-76-00993 BJit Bahadur Kami

MIN BAHADUR GURUNG780591429 ADDCATEGORY20018 BBir Bahadur Gurung

AKIL AHAMAD MIYA781677130 ADDCATEGORY110506 BRahim Baks Miya

Yuvraj Sunakhari Magar781982131 ADDCATEGORY67-29-73-00064 BKhadak Bahadur Magar

Manika  Thapa803379032 ADDCATEGORY431040/587 BRam  Thapa

Suresh  Sunar824331933 NEWLICENSE42-01-71-02322 BDalle  Sunar

Bhuwan Raj Bhatta824440334 ADDCATEGORY1282 BMani Ram  Bhatta

Dolraj  Boudel826890735 ADDCATEGORY393023/47 BChitra  Bahadur Sarki

Lekh Bahadur Thapa843803736 ADDCATEGORY8603 BAmbar Bahadur Poudel

Samjhana  Bhujel859110737 ADDCATEGORY46-01-75-07408 BApsara  Gharti

Yojjal  Sharma861188838 ADDCATEGORY50-01-77-01160 BYogendra  Sharma

Shrameeka  Khatiwada861973239 NEWLICENSE271060/115611 BAbhishek  Adhikari

Surya  Devkota899957840 NEWLICENSE46-01-75-03995 BGoma  devkota

Ramit  Bk910397541 ADDCATEGORY43-01-79-06063 BShuk maya bk

Bhupendra  Gurung925387342 ADDCATEGORY45-14-74-00388 BBij bahadur gurung

Mahesh Bahadur Chhetri930770343 ADDCATEGORY46-01-76-02536 BSurya Bahadur Chhetri

Jung Bahadur Gurung940795544 NEWLICENSE45-01-73-00319 BGanga Bahadur Gurung

Sanjib  Thajali940857945 ADDCATEGORY49-01-79-05457 B
Ram Bahadur Thajali
Pun

Nischal  Basaula944557646 ADDCATEGORY46-02-79-00361 BRam chandar Basaula

dhanbir  gurung944871247 ADDCATEGORY71649 Bman bahadur gurung

Bipul  Basyal960096848 NEWLICENSE39-01-77-01437 BDamodar  Basyal

AASHIK  MIYA967468149 ADDCATEGORY42-01-70-00549 BYakub Kha Miya

SHIVA  PUN983453950 ADDCATEGORY9158 BDil Bahadur  Paija Pun
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SANJAYA  BK985208651 ADDCATEGORY42-01-76-03704 BGanga Bahadur Bk

AASHIS  SARKI985436052 ADDCATEGORY42-01-80-00085 BBuddiraj  Sarki

SURAJ  THAPA KSHETRI998089153 ADDCATEGORY44-03-73-15 BSitaram  Thapa Kshetri

SACHIN  SUNAR1003029354 ADDCATEGORY46-01-79-03693 BGopal  Sunar

TSERING DHINDU GURUNG1004696055 ADDCATEGORY48-02-80-00012 BMigmar  Gurung

ANJU  THAPA1013434756 ADDCATEGORY43-01-77-05204 BYam Bahadur Thapa

SAGAR  DEVKOTA1020265257 ADDCATEGORY46-01-71-06057 BDHANPATI  DEVKOTA

SARASWATI  NEPALI1029525758 NEWLICENSE461001/19823 BBhim Bahadur Nepali

SOM PRASAD ADHIKARI1036962059 NEWLICENSE51-01-80-02961 Bkhadga Prasad Adhikari

SHIVA  NEPALI1041231760 NEWLICENSE44-01-77-05170 B
SHER BAHADUR
BASEL

GIR BAHADUR THAPA1042425261 NEWLICENSE433046/129 BDhan Bahadur Thapa

NARAYAN  LAMSAL1042426862 NEWLICENSE49255 BKhagendra  Lamsal

CHARLES  GURUNG1043486163 ADDCATEGORY42-01-80-02603 B
Chandra Bahadur
Gurung

LALMAN  RASAILI1046817164 NEWLICENSE499828 BJokharam  Rasaili

KAPIL  BK1046855765 NEWLICENSE46-01-71-00231 BDIL BAHADUR BK

NAR BAHADUR DARJI1047272566 NEWLICENSE50-01-78-03658 BRabindra  Darji

JIT BAHADUR PUN1047309767 NEWLICENSE491033/7905 Bamar Bahadur  Pun

HARI KRISHNA  POUDEL1047577668 NEWLICENSE46-01-72-09470 BBhujalal  Jaisi

YOGENDRA  GURUNG1047586569 NEWLICENSE45-01-71-03149 BKAM SARKI GURUNG

AVISHEK  GURUNG1047699470 NEWLICENSE51-01-79-00909 B
JAY BAHADUR
GURUNG

UKESH HIMALAYA GURUNG1047709971 NEWLICENSE46-01-77-01757 BGOKULMAN  GURUNG

BAYAN BAHADUR  TAMANG1047722472 NEWLICENSE241075/139 BDEI BHADUR TAMANT

DIPU  GURUNG1048244673 NEWLICENSE45-01-78-00722 B
KALSAI ALIAS
PANCHHA SUBBA

SUNITA  G.C. KUNWAR1048367174 NEWLICENSE143869 BHarka Bahadur  Gharti

SIMRAN  PANDIT1048791975 NEWLICENSE46-02-79-02827 BShiva Raj Pandit

DEEPAK SOMAI MAGAR1049364676 NEWLICENSE8/985 B
Bhuwananda Somai
Magar

AJIT KUMAR BK1049787477 NEWLICENSE46-01-77-01261 BDevi Ram  Kami
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CHURNA  THAPA1049833178 NEWLICENSE501008-38444 BPrem Bahadur Thapa

LEKH BAHADUR GURUNG1050035379 NEWLICENSE42-02-77-03309 BKhadka Bahadur Gurung

BABITA  GURUNG1050477380 NEWLICENSE43-01-82-01234 BSuk Bahadur  Gurung

BIR BAHADUR ALE1050596281 NEWLICENSE66-01-73-05416 B
Surya Bahadur Ale
magar

PAWAN  PARIYAR1050661082 NEWLICENSE46-01-81-10112 BBir Bahadur Damai

YET BAHADUR GURUNG1050699683 NEWLICENSE46-01-69-06237 BJanga Prasad Gurung

RAJU  PUN1051295084 NEWLICENSE169399 BHumbir  Pun

SATISH  SUNAR1051325485 NEWLICENSE433020/19 BHasta Bahadur Sunar

PABITRA  GURUNG1051460586 NEWLICENSE511001/435 BTek Bahadur Gurung

KRISHNA  ADHIKARI1051485487 NEWLICENSE51-01-73-03227 Bramakanta  adhikari

MADHAB  BARAL1051544188 NEWLICENSE461006/1637 BNabaraj  Baral

ANISH  GURUNG1051628189 NEWLICENSE46-01-71-03228 BIshwar Man gurung

RAJIB  BHANDARI1051663590 NEWLICENSE49-01-79-02629 BRaj Kumar Bhandari
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